
CPV: 44192000-2 Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 65613646

Data publicarii	25.01.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 381,51 RON - 381,51 RON

Descriere: SURUB TORBANT M6X70_100X70 = 100*0.3782 LEI/C= 37.82 LEI TUB NEON 18W_15*4.6218 LEI/BC= 69.33 LEI RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2X1/2 50 CM_1*9.6639 LEI/BC= 9.66 LEI BUTELIE GAZ 190G_1*5.8824 LEI/BC= 5.88 LEI SAIBA M6 TAMPLARIE_100*0.084 LEI/BC= 8.40 LEI STARTER S2 RESONANCE_15*1.6807 LEI/BC= 25.21 LEI RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2X3/8 50C_1*10.5042 LEI/BC= 10.50 LEI TEAVA PEXAL 16 HENCO FOLIE AL.0.4_3*7.9832 LEI/BC= 23.95 LEI PIULITA M6_100*0.0504 LEI/BC= 5.04 LEI BEC LED 10W 500K_10*10.084 LEI/BC = 100.84 LEI MUFA 1/2 ZN_1*2.9412 LEI/BC= 2.94 LEI DISJUNCTOR AUT.1P 25A_2*15.1261 LEI/BC= 30.25 LEI TEU PEX 16 EGAL_1*17.6471 LEI/BC= 17.65 LEI MUFA PEX 16-16 APE_2*12.6050 LEI/BC= 25.21 LEI CONECTOR PEX 16 FI_1*8.8235 LEI/BC= 8.82 LEI
